Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When did Muhammad AliBogra become the Prime Minister of Pakistan?

When did the rule of Eastindia Company come into end in the British India?

What is meant by Distance Education?

When did the Indian Army invade East Pakistan?

What was the population of Pakistan according to the first census in 1951?

When did Zial-ul-Haq impose third martial law in Pakistan?

When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly?

What is the total length of the boundary with India on the Eastern side of Pakistan?

In which year two language formula was adopted in Pakistan?

To which Quaid e Azam remarked as "it is parting the ways"?

Which constitutional document is described as Magna Carta in the constitutional history of
Pakistan?

Who created the NWFP and when?

Who take the revenge of Jallianwala bagh incident by killing the Governor Punjab Sir Michael
O, Dayer?

Who was the president of Indian Home Rule league?

In which magazine Sir Syed Ahmed khanfocused on socio-cultural issues and problems of
the Indian Muslims?

Answers Choice

A. October, 1951
April, 1953
August, 1955
September, 1956

1857
1858
1947
1948

» Education through phone

» Education through post mail
Education through internet and Tv
All of the above

DowW» DOwW» DOw

December 1971
November 1971
August 1971
September 1971

36.2 Million
46.2 Million
65.3 Million
84.3 Million

July, 5 1979
July, 51977
April, 4 1979
April, 4 1977

1954
1955
1956
1957

Dow» DOWr DOWr DOW>

About 1600 miles
About 1400 miles
About 450 miles

. About 1200 miles

1954
1955
1956

Simon Commision
. Communal Award
Nehru Report
Lucknow Pact

The Constitution of 1956
The Constitution of 1962
. The Constitution of 1973
The Objectives Resolution 1949

. Congress, 1905

Muslim League, 1922

. Lard Mountbatten, 1945
Lord Cuezon 1900

DOWP UOWP» UOWP OWr 0OwWP

. Baghat Singh

. Ram Muhammad Azad
Sin<b>gh</b>

C. Ranjit Singh

D. Ghaz llam DIn Shaheed

w >

A. Bal Gangadhar Tilak

B. JosephBaptista
C. N.CKelkar
D. Annie Besant

A. Risala-i-Asbab-i-Baghawat-i-Hind
B. Loyal Muhammadans of India
C. Tehzb-ul- Akhlaq



16

17

18

19

20

Which was the status of the constitution of 1973 from 1999-20027?

Who launched a movementfor the Muslim tenants against the Hindu landlords?

Which constitutional document is described as Magna Carta in the constitutional history of
Pakistan?

Which Act was introducedat the time of Pakistan's establishment?

For What purpose Muslim League branch in London was established ?

Operational with amendments
Suspended

Operational after changes
Maulana Azad Hussain

Maulana Bhashani
Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar

The Constitution of 1956
The Constitution of 1962

The Constitution of 1973

Interim constitution of Pakistan
Indian Independence Act of 1947

DOW» DOmP» TOUP» DO

The Objectives Resolution

A. to organize the muslim community
in london

B. to draw attention to the
misinterpretation and plans of the
hindus against the muslim

C. to emphasise the conspiracies of
the british against the muslim



