

## PAK-301 Final Term Exams Preparation Virtual University

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When did Muhammad AliBogra become the Prime Minister of Pakistan?	A. October, 1951 B. April, 1953 C. August, 1955 D. September, 1956
2	When did the rule of EastIndia Company come into end in the British India?	A. 1857 B. 1858 C. 1947 D. 1948
3	What is meant by Distance Education?	<ul> <li>A. ► Education through phone</li> <li>B. ► Education through post mail</li> <li>C. Education through internet and Tv</li> <li>D. All of the above</li> </ul>
4	When did the Indian Army invade East Pakistan?	A. December 1971 B. November 1971 C. August 1971 D. September 1971
5	What was the population of Pakistan according to the first census in 1951?	A. 36.2 Million B. 46.2 Million C. 65.3 Million D. 84.3 Million
6	When did Zial-ul-Haq impose third martial law in Pakistan?	A. July, 5 1979 B. July, 5 1977 C. April, 4 1979 D. April, 4 1977
7	When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly?	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1957
8	What is the total length of the boundary with India on the Eastern side of Pakistan?	A. About 1600 miles B. About 1400 miles C. About 450 miles D. About 1200 miles
9	In which year two language formula was adopted in Pakistan?	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1956
10	To which Quaid e Azam remarked as "it is parting the ways"?	A. Simon Commision B. Communal Award C. Nehru Report D. Lucknow Pact
11	Which constitutional document is described as Magna Carta in the constitutional history of Pakistan?	A. The Constitution of 1956 B. The Constitution of 1962 C. The Constitution of 1973 D. The Objectives Resolution 1949
12	Who created the NWFP and when?	A. Congress, 1905 B. Muslim League, 1922 C. Lard Mountbatten, 1945 D. Lord Cuezon 1900
13	Who take the revenge of Jallianwala bagh incident by killing the Governor Punjab Sir Michael O, Dayer?	A. Baghat Singh B. Ram Muhammad Azad Sin Sin C. Ranjit Singh D. Ghazi llam Dln Shaheed
14	Who was the president of Indian Home Rule league?	A. Bal Gangadhar Tilak  B. JosephBaptista C. N.CKelkar D. Annie Besant
15	In which magazine Sir Syed Ahmed khanfocused on socio-cultural issues and problems of the Indian Muslims?	A. Risala-i-Asbab-i-Baghawat-i-Hind B. Loyal Muhammadans of India C. Tehzib-ul- Akhlaq

16	Which was the status of the constitution of 1973 from 1999-2002?	A. Operational B. Operational with amendments C. Suspended D. Operational after changes
17	Who launched a movementfor the Muslim tenants against the Hindu landlords?	A. Maulana Azad Hussain B. Khizer Hayat Tiwana C. Maulana Bhashani D. Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar
18	Which constitutional document is described as Magna Carta in the constitutional history of Pakistan?	A. The Constitution of 1956 B. The Constitution of 1962 C. The Objectives Resolution 1949 D. The Constitution of 1973
19	Which Act was introduced at the time of Pakistan's establishment?	A. Interim constitution of Pakistan B. Indian Independence Act of 1947 C. Government of India Act, 1935 D. The Objectives Resolution
20	For What purpose Muslim League branch in London was established?	A. to organize the muslim community in london B. to draw attention to the misinterpretation and plans of the hindus against the muslim C. to emphasise the conspiracies of the british against the muslim D. To create better understanding between Muslims and the British Government